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KASARAGOD DIST THROWBALL ASSOCIATION A UNIT OF KERALA THROWBALL ASSOCIATION 

7h Kasaragod District Sub-Junior Throwball Championship 2023-24 
Held on 02nd JULY 2023 at MSCHSS NIRCHAL 

Income 

& MEMBER OF KASARAGOD SPORTS COUNCIL 

By grant received from Kasaragod 
district Sports council 
By New players Reg. Fee - 64 
MSCHSS Nirchal-03 
Navayuga sports club-20 
SAPHSS Agalapady-07 
SDPHSS Dharmathdka-13 
SM vidyanikethana Kunjathur-10 
Vivekananda bayar-11 
By club Dist Affiliation Fees-500 
MSCHSS Nirchal 

Navayuga sports Club 
SAPHSS Agalapady 

Income & Expenditure Account of the 

SDPHSS Dharmathdka 

Vivekananda bayar 
SM vidyanikethana Kunjathur 

MSCHSS Nirchal 

Navayuga sports club 

By Club Dist Championship entry 
Fees-150 

Rs 

600 
4000 
1400 
2600 
2000 
2200 

500 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

150 

300 

Rs 

0 
12,800 

1350 

Expenditure 

To conduct of Sub Junior District 

Championship 2023-24 

To Participants snack & Officials food 
To Mementoes 

To ground marking powder 
To printing and photocopy 
To petrol Expense 

To KTA Affiliation Fees 
3000 To KTA State championship Entry fee 

To KTA players registration fee to 
state 

By Inter Club Change 
To miscellaneous 

Rs Rs 

10,750 

2000 
1000 
500 
300 
400 

1000 
500 

6400 

600 
300 



112 
113 
114 

111 
110 

SAPHSS Agalapady 
SDPHSS Dharmathdka 
S M vidyanikethana Kunjathur 
Vivekananda bayar 
By Inter Club Change-06 
SAPHSS Agalapady-05 
Navayuga Sports Club-01 

Total 

300 

Santhosh Kumar M 
Treasurer, KSDTA 

300 

150 

150 

500 
100 

600 

Balance in Hand 
17,750 Total 

Rupees Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundered Fifty only 

Khrowb 

2 

Kasaragod 

4,750 
17,750 

Sánthosh PH 
Secretary, KSDTA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

