## KASARAGOD DIST THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

A UNIT OF KERALA THROWBALL ASSOCIATION & MEMBER OF KASARAGOD SPORTS COUNCIL

## Income & Expenditure Account of the 7<sup>th</sup> Kasaragod District Sub-Junior Throwball Championship 2023-24 Held on 02<sup>nd</sup> JULY 2023 at MSCHSS NIRCHAL

Receipt No.	Income	Rs	Rs	Expenditure	Rs	Rs
	By grant received from Kasaragod district Sports council		0	To conduct of Sub Junior District Championship 2023-24		10,750
	By New players Reg. Fee - 64		12,800	2020 21		-
109	MSCHSS Nirchal-03	600	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	To Participants snack & Officials food		2000
110	Navayuga sports club-20	4000		To Mementoes		2000
111	SAPHSS Agalapady-07	1400		To ground marking powder		1000
112	SDPHSS Dharmathdka-13	2600		To printing and photocopy		500
113	S M vidyanikethana Kunjathur-10	2000		To petrol Expense		300
114	Vivekananda bayar-11	2200		To KTA Affiliation Fees		400
	By club Dist Affiliation Fees-500		3000	To KTA State charming 1: Fig. 6		1000
109	MSCHSS Nirchal		3000	To KTA State championship Entry fee		500
		500		To KTA players registration fee to		6400
110	Navayuga sports Club	500				
111	SAPHSS Agalapady	500		By Inter Club Change		600
112	SDPHSS Dharmathdka	500		To miscellaneous		300
113	S M vidyanikethana Kunjathur	500				
114	Vivekananda bayar	500				
	By Club Dist Championship entry Fees-150	300	1350			
109	MSCHSS Nirchal	150				
110	Navayuga sports club	300				

111	SAPHSS Agalapady	300			
112	SDPHSS Dharmathdka	300			
113	S M vidyanikethana Kunjathur	150			
114	Vivekananda bayar	150			
	By Inter Club Change-06		600		
111	SAPHSS Agalapady-05	500			
110	Navayuga Sports Club-01	100		·	
				Balance in Hand	4,750
	Total		17,750	Total	17,750

Rupees Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundered Fifty only
Santhosh Kumar M

Treasurer, KSDTA

Santhosh P H Secretary, KSDTA